& Accessory

CPU Air Shield

Dedicated CPU air shield

which can support P4

® Accessory Board

LGAT775 processor in
harsh environment

Fan for Capture Card

add-on card

-
»

Special cooling design for

Patented Heatsink

Cooling design dedicated

for capture card

RS232 to RS485 Transfer
Accessory Board with GPIO
(4GP In / 2GP Out)

Item Number DA-101

Item Number DA-102

Remote Control Receiver Board
via USB Interface

DA-103

8 GPIO (4GP In / 4GP Out)
Accessory Board

Item Number

DA-104

8 GPIO (6GP In / 2GP Out)
Accessory Board

DA-201

ltem Number
=

IDE to SD Interface Accessory
Board

® Reference Table

»
»

PVS-1125 | PVR-1140 | PVS-2422 | PVR-2423

PVR-4450

DVC-3111

DVC-3112

DVC-3132

DVC-5215

DA-101
(AB9-084) \4

DA-102
(AB0-087) v v v

DA-103

(AB9-102)

DA-104
(AB9-1102)

DA-201
(AB9-085)

Accessory 14



