Accessory

CPU Air Shield



Dedicated CPU air shield which can support P4 LGA775 processor in harsh environment

Fan for Capture Card



Special cooling design for add-on card

Patented Heatsink



Cooling design dedicated for capture card

Accessory Board

tem Number

DA-101



RS232 to RS485 Transfer Accessory Board with GPIO (4GP In / 2GP Out)

Itam Number

DA-103



8 GPIO (4GP In / 4GP Out) Accessory Board

Item Number

DA-201



IDE to SD Interface Accessory Board

Item Number DA-102



Remote Control Receiver Board via USB Interface

Item Number

DA-104



8 GPIO (6GP In / 2GP Out) Accessory Board

⊕ Reference Table

	PVS-1125	PVR-1140	PVS-2422	PVR-2423	PVR-4450	DVC-3111	DVC-3112	DVC-3132	DVC-5215
DA-101 (AB9-084)	٧								
DA-102 (AB0-087)	٧		٧	٧					
DA-103 (AB9-102)			٧	٧		٧	٧		٧
DA-104 (AB9-110Z)					٧				٧
DA-201 (AB9-085)	٧		٧	٧	٧				